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Trachenberger Str. 40 - 01129 Dresden
Service: 0351 857-1011 - www.dvb.de

/DVB

Richtung:

Weinbdhla

Hattestelle:  Altpieschen

Stunden

Minuten

10..13

14

15

16

MONTAG, 03.02.25 und DIENSTAG, 04.02.25

13R 23 33R 43R 53

O3R 13rR 23 33R 43R 53
03R 13R 23 33R 43 53R
01 13rR 23 33R 43R 53
03R

R = bis Radebeul West, Flemmingstr.

2 Min

4 Min

5 Min

6 Min

7 Min

8 Min
10 Min
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15 Min
16 Min
17 Min
18 Min
19 Min
20 Min
21 Min
23 Min
25 Min
27 Min
28 Min
30 Min
31 Min
32 Min
34 Min
35 Min
36 Min
38 Min
39 Min
41 Min

-0«

Tolkewitz, Schulcampus
Tolkew., Schulcampus
Johannisfriedhof
L.-Hartmann-Stralie
Altenberger Stralie
Gottleubaer Stralie
Pohlandplatz
Bergmannstralle
Spenerstrale
MosenstralRe
Fetscherplatz

Krhs. St.Joseph-Stift
StralRburger Platz

Dt. Hygiene-Museum
Pirnaischer Platz
Altmarkt

Postplatz
Theaterplatz
Neustadter Markt
Neustadter Markt
Palaisplatz
Anton-/Leipziger Str.
Bf. Neustadt (Hansastr.)
LoRnitzstralRe
GrofRenhainer Platz
ListstraRe
Burgerstrale
Rathaus Pieschen

Mickten

Alttrachau
Rankestralle

S-Bf. Trachau West
KleestralRe
ForststralRe
Zinzendorfstralle
Hauptstralle
SchildenstralRe
WasastralRe
Landesh.Sachsen
ZillerstralRe
Dr.-KUilz-StralRe
BorstralRe

Gradsteg
Moritzburger Str.
Flemmingstralle
SchloR Wackerbarth
Johannisbergstralle
Gerh.-Hauptmann-Str.
Eisenbahnbriicke
Radebeuler StralRe
Coswig Zentr./Borse
Rathaus Coswig
SalzstralRe
AuerstralRe
Steinbacher Weg
Kohlerstralle
Gellertstralie
Weinbohla

Kurzstrecke O p» ® ® ® ® O maximal bis zur 4.Haltestelle nach Zustieg
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